2ESDVB-XXP

ENmIEB B AR R elin + > IR L ln -3k

= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections

NEHHER:2020-07-16hkK:1.1

Twin connectars design, the pole number is half of the
total connection points. The photo shows a 12 connection
product, the pole number is 06.
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Pitch : 5.08 mm, 300V, 16A
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PCB Connector Plug, Screw Connection
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Delight Through Connections
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
18
630
320
250

0.2
2.5
0.2
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
15
15
0.25
0.75
0.5

15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.6

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



BER K (UL/CULARA&BA)(V)
iR (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
BEEBE (UL/CULRAEDA)(V)
FEER R (UL/CULTREDA)(A)
B/NMERSZ(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
BABERSZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
)
)

}

i)
3=

B/NBHRELAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAZESLAWG) -

FEUL/CUL

WAIE

RoHS
et

r

DINKLE

B Bk 5 7 25 e 1!

Delight Ihruugh Connections
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circuit diagram
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